
Master's Program

REQUIRED

FIELD

LECTURE

CODE

NUMBER

COMMON SUBJECT * LECTURER CLASS CAPACITY YEAR

DAY OF

 THE

WEEK

PERIOD ROOM TERM COMMENTS

R01155012 Advanced Seminar 6 Arakaki, Takemitsu 1 5 1･2 Two Years

R01155022 〃 〃 Fujimura, Hiroyuki 2 5 〃 Two Years

R01155032 〃 〃 Fujita, Kazuhiko 3 5 〃 Two Years

R01155042 〃 〃 Furukawa, Masahide 4 5 〃 Two Years

R01155052 〃 〃 Hisaki, Yukiharu 5 5 〃 Two Years

R01155062 〃 〃 Ito, Kousuke 6 5 〃 Two Years

R01155072 〃 〃 Izawa, Masako 7 5 〃 Two Years

R01155082 〃 〃 Kubota, Yasuhiro 8 5 〃 Two Years

R01155092 〃 〃 Matsumoto, Takeshi 9 5 〃 Two Years

R01155102 〃 〃 Nakamura, Mamoru 10 1 〃 Two Years

R01155112 〃 〃 Shinjo, Ryuichi 11 5 〃 Two Years

R01155122 〃 〃 Suda, Shoichiro 12 5 〃 Two Years

R01155132 〃 〃 Tanaka, Junichi 13 5 〃 Two Years

R01155142 〃 〃 Yamada, Hiroyuki 14 5 〃 Two Years

* credit

・3 credits for one

year

※Contact the

lecturer for the

day of the week,

period and room.



Master's Program

REQUIRED

FIELD

LECTURE

CODE

NUMBER

COMMON SUBJECT * LECTURER CLASS CAPACITY YEAR

DAY OF

 THE

WEEK

PERIOD ROOM TERM COMMENTS

R01156012 Thesis Research 12 Arakaki, Takemitsu 1 5 1･2 Two Years

R01156022 〃 〃 Fujimura, Hiroyuki 2 5 〃 Two Years

R01156032 〃 〃 Fujita, Kazuhiko 3 5 〃 Two Years

R01156042 〃 〃 Furukawa, Masahide 4 5 〃 Two Years

R01156052 〃 〃 Hisaki, Yukiharu 5 5 〃 Two Years

R01156062 〃 〃 Ito, Kousuke 6 5 〃 Two Years

R01156072 〃 〃 Izawa, Masako 7 5 〃 Two Years

R01156082 〃 〃 Kubota, Yasuhiro 8 5 〃 Two Years

R01156092 〃 〃 Matsumoto, Takeshi 9 10 〃 Two Years

R01156102 〃 〃 Nakamura, Mamoru 10 5 〃 Two Years

R01156112 〃 〃 Shinjo, Ryuichi 11 5 〃 Two Years

R01156122 〃 〃 Suda, Shoichiro 12 5 〃 Two Years

R01156132 〃 〃 Tanaka, Junichi 13 5 〃 Two Years

R01156142 〃 〃 Yamada, Hiroyuki 14 1 〃 Two Years

・6 credits for one

year

※Contact the

lecturer for the

day of the week,

period and room.

* credit

OIMAP

Environmental

Science


